17 November 2022 Individual Medal (Blue Tee)

Flight 1 0-10 Handicap

ID

141
150
238
127

307
159
215
54

269
335
332
333

Name
Sheffield, Miles
Surdell, Jay
Towne, Bill
Reid, Tim
Avalos, Carlos
Wedow, Bret

Pessavento, Gerry

Gidney, Lee
Connolly, Joe
Truitt, Mike
Harrison, Rich
Jackson, Tom

Flight 2 11-13 Handicap

ID
266

289
158
195

193
294
29
74
153

Name
Mathews, Jeff
Butler, Andy
Vigil, Joe
Mayorga, Rigo
Porter, Michael
Finlay, Alex
Davidson, Gordon
Hornbuckle, Marc

Tommeraason, Cary

Flight 3 14-15 Handicap

ID
36
135
255
303
45
222
22
20
72
239

Name

Dunkle, Bill
Samuel, Dwight
Jordan, Don
Barragan, Bruce
Fagan, Jim
Ogando, Jim
Cheechov, Walt
Chase, Terry
Henton, Ed
Donald, Jim
Archer, Jim

HDCP  Gross
9 71
9 74
7 74

10 77
7 75
9 77
3 72

10 80

10 86
0 103
0 104
0 110

HDCP Gross
13 75
11 78
12 79
13 80
12 80
12 81
11 81
12 84
13 89

HDCP Gross
15 77
15 79
15 80
14 80
15 82
14 82
14 84
15 86
14 86
14 88
14 89

Net
62
65
67
67

68
68
69
70
76
103
104
110

Net
62

67
67
67

68

69
70
72
76

Net
62
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
72
74
75

Place
1st
2nd

T-3rd

T-3rd

T-5th

T-5th

Place
1st
T-2nd
T-2nd
T-2nd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Award
$12
$8
$5
$5
$3
$3

Award
$12
$5
$5
$5

Award
$12
$8
$6
$5
$4
$3



33 Donaldson, Jack 14 90 76
78 Kiesz, Jim 14 92 78

Flight 4 16-17 Handicap

ID Name HDCP Gross Net Place
133  Roque, Gil 16 80 64 T-1st
52 Fuqua, Peter 17 81 64 T-1st
21 Chavez, Jim 16 82 66 3rd
25 Crain, Rick 16 83 67 4th
89 Mancilla, Al 17 86 69

122 Pasley, Rich 16 86 70

106 Morris, Glen 16 89 73

12 Booth, Earl 17 91 74

324 Martinez, Tom 17 93 76

Flight 5 18-21 Handicap

ID Name HDCP  Gross Net Place
249 Lauer, Jack 21 82 61 1st
84 Lavorico, Eddie 18 81 63 2nd
40 Echols, Tom 18 85 67 T-3rd
88 Malensky, Frank 18 85 67 T-3rd
39 Eagleton, Gary 19 86 67 T-3rd
119 Ozuna, Frank 19 87 68

123 Paul, Jack 19 87 68

69 Haynie, Walt 18 87 69

132 Rogers, Joe 19 88 69

73 Herrin, Dan 21 91 70

157 Ventura, Vic 18 90 72

232 Wells, Kirby 21 93 72

161 Wehner, Jim 18 94 76

Flight 6 22-25 Handicap

ID Name HDCP Gross Net Place

281 Burgess, Jim 22 79 57 1st
173 Irwin, Walt 22 87 65 2nd
308 Cornish, Chris 22 88 66 3rd
18 Campbell, George 22 90 68 4th
209  White, Dennis 23 93 70

82 Lafferty, Mike 25 95 70

120 Palacio, Ed 22 93 71

319 Perea, Joaquin 25 102 77

253 Roberts, Chuck 25 102 77

270  Warren, John 23 106 83

Award
$10
$10

$4
$3

Award
$12
$8
$6
$6
$6

Award
$12
$8
$5
s4



Flight 7 26-35 Handicap

ID
223
310
258
99
98
163
New

17 November 2022 Individual Medal (White Tee)

Name

Wright, Jeff
Mansfield, Dick
Sheline, Jeff
Miller, Ken
Mertens, Frank
Wickstrom, Kent
Denos, Gene

Total cash in ($219)
Total cash out ($219)

HDCP Gross
30 93
32 98
35 101
26 96
28 98
30 105
34 122

1st Flight 10-24 Handicap

ID
58
70
85
63
86
301
15
138
315

Name
Green, Norm
Heal, Bill
Lee, Jerry
Hallee, Jerry
Lynch, John

Carter, Woodrow

Bryant, Ken
Schafer, Leroy
Durst, Jon

HDCP Gross
18 82
24 a0
16 84
18 86
20 88
10 80
11 81
24 95
16 91

2nd Flight 25-40 Handicap

ID
55
91
145
109
272
206
43

34
277

Name

Glynn, Bob
Marquez, Ed
Smith, Ron
Newman, Dave
Kocsis, James
Dyer, John

Ely, Dwight
Barclift, Don
Dressel, Mel
Andrade, Wayne

HDCP Gross
25 81
28 88
33 93
26 93
33 100
28 99
40 111
25 97
35 113
29 116

Net Place
63 1st
66 T-2nd
66 T-2nd
70
70
75
88

Net Place
64 1st
66 2nd
68 T-3rd
68 T-3rd
68 T-3rd
70
70
71
75

Net Place
56 1st
60 T-2nd
60 T-2nd
67 T-4th
67 T-4th
71
71
72
78
87

Total cash in ($57)
Total cash out ($59)

Award
$12
$6
$6

Award
$12
$8
$3
$3
$3

Award
$12
$6
$6
$3
$3



